DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

Session
Warm-up 11.40-12.25

6 301
302
303
304

7 305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Warm-up 16.15-17.00*

8 319
320
321
322

9 323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Event No

Programme

of Events

Sunday 9 February

M/F

Heats Start 12.30

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Event
Finals Start 15.10

200m Individual Medley
100m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle

10/11 yrs 50m Breaststroke
12 yrs 50m Breaststroke

13 yrs 50m Breaststroke
14yrs 50m Breaststroke

15 yrs 50m Breaststroke

16 yrs 50m Breaststroke
17+ yrs 50m Breaststroke
10/11 yrs 100m Backstroke
12 yrs 100m Backstroke

13 yrs 100m Backstroke

14 yrs 100m Backstroke

15 yrs 100m Backstroke

16 yrs 100m Backstroke
17+ yrs 100m Backstroke

Break (30 mins)

Heat Start 17.05

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Finals Start 19.05

100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly

10/11 yrs 100m Freestyle
12 yrs 100m Freestyle

13 yrs 100m Freestyle

14 yrs 100m Freestyle
15yrs 100m Freestyle

16 yrs 100m Freestyle

17+ yrs 100m Freestyle
10/11yrs 100m Breaststroke
12 yrs 100m Breaststroke
13 yrs 100m Breaststroke
14 yrs 100m Breaststroke
15 yrs 100m Breaststroke
16 yrs 100m Breaststroke
17+ yrs 100m Breaststroke

*Warm-up may begin up to 15 mins earlier than stated time

Type

Est finish 15.45

HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Est finish 19.35

Heats
Heats
HDW
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



