DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 Programme of Events Sunday 9 February

Session	Event No	M/F	Event	Туре
Warm-up 11.40-12.25		Heats Start 12.30	Finals Start 15.10	Est finish 15.45
6	301	Male	200m Individual Medley	HDW
	302	Female	100m Backstroke	Heats
	303	Male	50m Breaststroke	Heats
	304	Female	400m Freestyle	HDW
7	205	Mala	10/11 x # 50m Bro actatral/a	Final
7	305	Male	10/11 yrs 50m Breaststroke	
	306	Male	12 yrs 50m Breaststroke	Final
	307	Male	13 yrs 50m Breaststroke	Final
	308	Male	14yrs 50m Breaststroke	Final
	309	Male	15 yrs 50m Breaststroke	Final
	310	Male	16 yrs 50m Breaststroke	Final
	311	Male	17+ yrs 50m Breaststroke	Final
	312	Female	10/11 yrs 100m Backstroke	Final
	313	Female	12 yrs 100m Backstroke	Final
	314	Female	13 yrs 100m Backstroke	Final
	315	Female	14 yrs 100m Backstroke	Final
	316	Female	15 yrs 100m Backstroke	Final
	317	Female	16 yrs 100m Backstroke	Final
	318	Female	17+ yrs 100m Backstroke	Final

Break (30 mins)

Warm-up 16	6.15-17.00*	Heat Start 17.0	5 Finals Start 19.05	Est finish 19.35
8	319	Male	100m Freestyle	Heats
	320	Female	100m Breaststroke	Heats
	321	Male	200m Breaststroke	HDW
	322	Female	200m Butterfly	HDW
9	323	Male	10/11 yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	324	Male	12 yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	325	Male	13 yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	326	Male	14 yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	327	Male	15 yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	328	Male	16 yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	329	Male	17+ yrs 100m Freestyle	Final
	330	Female	10/11yrs 100m Breaststrok	e Final
	331	Female	12 yrs 100m Breaststroke	Final
	332	Female	13 yrs 100m Breaststroke	Final
	333	Female	14 yrs 100m Breaststroke	Final
	334	Female	15 yrs 100m Breaststroke	Final
	335	Female	16 yrs 100m Breaststroke	Final
	336	Female	17+ yrs 100m Breaststroke	Final

*Warm-up may begin up to 15 mins earlier than stated time